IR
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
AC Power - Single Supply
LX-8020S-001AC  LX-8000S with (20) RS232 RJ45 ports, power control & AC power
LX-8020S-101AC  LX-8000S with (20) RS232 RJ45 ports, power control, AC power & internal V.90 modem
LX-8040S-001AC  LX-8000S with (40) RS232 RJ45 ports, power control & AC power
LX-8040S-101AC  LX-8000S with (40) RS232 RJ45 ports, power control, AC power & internal V.90 modem
AC Power - Dual Supply
LX-8020S-002AC  LX-8000S with (20) RS232 RJ45 ports, power control & dual AC power
LX-8020S-102AC  LX-8000S with (20) RS232 RJ45 ports, power control, dual AC power & internal V.90 modem
LX-8040S-002AC  LX-8000S with (40) RS232 RJ45 ports, power control & dual AC power
LX-8040S-102AC  LX-8000S with (40) RS232 RJ45 ports, power control, dual AC power & internal V.90 modem
DC Power (18-36V) - Dual Supply
LX-8020S-002DC  LX-8000S with (20) RS232 RJ45 ports, power control & dual DC (18-36V) power
LX-8020S-102DC  LX-8000S with (20) RS232 RJ45 ports, power control, dual DC (18-36V) power & internal V.90 modem
LX-8040S-002DC  LX-8000S with (40) RS232 RJ45 ports, power control & dual DC (18-36V) power
LX-8040S-102DC  LX-8000S with (40) RS232 RJ45 ports, power control, dual DC (18-36V) power & internal V.90 modem
DC Power (36-72V) - Dual Supply
LX-8020S-012DC  LX-8000S with (20) RS232 RJ45 ports, power control & dual DC (36-72V) power
LX-8020S-112DC  LX-8000S with (20) RS232 RJ45 ports, power control, dual DC (36-72V) power & internal V.90 modem
LX-8040S-012DC  LX-8000S with (40) RS232 RJ45 ports, power control & dual DC (36-72V) power
LX-8040S-112DC  LX-8000S with (40) RS232 RJ45 ports, power control, dual DC (36-72V) power & internal V.90 modem
Model Name   LX-8020S   LX-8040S
No. of Console Ports (Max)  20   40
Internal Modem Option  Yes   Yes
No. of Pairs of Discrete Alarms  40   80
No. of Sensor Ports (Max)  20   40
Rack Mount Form Factor   19 or 23"   19 or 23"
    1U rack unit  1U rack unit
Port Speeds   134-230.4 kbps  134-230.4 kbps
Power Requirements (AC)  0.5 Amp   0.5 Amps
120-240VAC, 50/60Hz
Power Requirements (DC)  1 Amp   1 Amp
18 – 36V dual feed
Power Requirements (DC)  0.75 Amp   0.75 Amps
36 – 72V dual feed
Physical Dimensions
Height    4.34 cm, 1.71 in  4.34 cm, 1.71 in
Width    44.4 cm,17.48 in*  44.4 cm,17.48 in*
Depth    25.4 cm,10 in  25.4 cm, 10 in
Weight    7.9 lbs. (3.58 kg)  8.4 lbs. (3.81 kg)
Console Management Solutions
* Fits in 19” Rack